Prevent accidental
manual operation with
adjustments made by
flat head screwdriver
Thread type: G thread
Flame resistant resin (Equivalent to UL-94 Standard V-0)
Flat head screwdriver adjustable
Flame Resistant (Equivalent to UL-94 Standard V-0)

Caution
How to Order
AS 2 2 0 1 F G 01 06 W2D
Body size
2 1/8, 1/4 standard
3 3/8 standard
4 1/2 standard
Control method
0 Meter-out
1 Meter-in
Thread type
G G thread
Port size
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Applicable tubing O.D.*1
Metric size
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
*1  �For selecting applicable
tubing O.D., refer to the
Model shown above.